
Lithia Springs High Flag Football Schedule 2023 
Date  Opponent  Location Time 

9/27/23 Wednesday  *Scrimmage Game *  
Lithia Springs vs Morrow 

Home 6:00pm 

10/4/23 Wednesday Lithia Springs vs 
Paulding County  
Lithia Springs vs South  
Paulding 

AWAY  
6:00pm / 7:00pm 

Paulding High  

10/5/23 Thursday 2023 Clash of 
Champions (GPBTV)  
Lithia Springs vs 
Hoover High 
(Alabama) 

AWAY  
7:00pm 

West Forsyth High  

10/7/23 Saturday  JV Game (Only)  
Berkmar vs Lithia JV  
Osborne vs Berkmar  
Osborne vs Lithia JV 

HOME 11:00am/12:00pm/1:00pm 

10/16/23 Monday  

10/18/23 Wednesday 

Alexander High vs 
Lithia Springs  
Alexander vs Central  
Carrollton  
Central Carrollton vs 

Lithia Springs  
St. Anne-Pacelli vs 
Lithia Springs  
Westlake High vs St.  
Anne-Pacelli  
Westlake High vs 
Lithia Springs 

HOME 6:00pm / 7:00pm/ 8:00pm HOME 6:00pm / 

7:00pm/ 8:00pm 

10/21/23 Saturday  Lithia Springs JV  
New Manchester JV  
Third team TBA 

TBA TBA 

10/25/23 Wednesday  Lithia Springs vs 
Douglas County  
Lithia Springs vs Hiram 

AWAY  
6:00pm/7:00pm 

Douglas County  

10/26/23 Thursday  JV Game (ONLY)  

Lithia JV vs 
McEachern Lithia JV 

AWAY  
5:30pm/6:30pm 

McEachern High  



vs East Paulding 

11/01/23 Wednesday  Lithia Springs vs Chapel Hill  Away  
7:00pm 

Chapel Hill  

 
 

11/04/23 Saturday  Lithia Springs JV  
Carrollton JV  
East Paulding JV 

TBA TBA 

11/8/23 Wednesday  Harrison High vs Lithia 
S Harrison High vs 
Hillgrove Hillgrove vs 
Lithia Springs 

HOME 6:00pm / 7:00pm/ 8:00pm 

11/11/23 Saturday  Lithia Springs JV  
Douglas Co JV  
Central JV 

TBA TBA 

11/15/23 Wednesday  Carrollton High vs 
Lithia S Villa Rica vs 
Lithia Springs 

HOME 6:00pm / 7:00pm 

11/20/23 Monday  Lithia Springs vs East  
Paulding  
Lithia Springs vs New  
Manchester 

AWAY  
6:00pm / 7:00pm 

East Paulding  

 
 

12/04/23 Monday GHSA Play-offs 1st & 2nd 
Round  
TBA TBA 


